League Team Standings

Suburbanite Bowl 630-968-2200

Tue, 5:15:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

CASE IH

Week #3-9/17/2024

Individual: 90% of 200

Results - Week 2 of 15 (15)
Sanction Number:

Team Name

Split Happens
Kingpins
Leftovers

On Vacation

Let It Roll
TaZmanian Devils
Pin Droppers
Spare Change

Last Week

Team 1 2 3
541 589 573
580 579 632
576 554 609
599 568 619
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Individual Achievements
High Series Handicap - Men

652 Jim Larson

611 Dave Jacque
587 Geoff Smith
575 Matt Lapointe
digh Game Scratch - Men
210 Mike Purcell
187 Joe Zanghi

159 Stephen Hile

digh Series Handicap - Women
651 Julie Ball

595 Maureen Vicek

1igh Game Scratch - Women
157 Janet Smith

Team Achievements
High Series Handicap

1791 Pin Droppers

1765 Leftovers

High Game Scratch

193 Kingpins

360 On Vacation

Last Week Highs

***]St***

196 David Slowinski
541 Andrew Serpico
241 Dave Jacque

352 Jim Larson

50 Dave Jacque

1/12/2024 9:27:06AM

High Game Handicap - Men

260 James Palansky
235 David Slowinski
233 Paul Vlcek

High Average - Men
175.67 Andrew Serpico
157.67 Geoff Smith
156.67 David Slowinski
156.00 Jim Larson

High Game Handicap - Women
216 Michele Geaschel
201 Sharon Wendte
High Average - Women
153.00 Chris Andrews
151.17 Mary Jacque
150.33 Janet Smith
116.83 Maureen Vicek

High Game Handicap
657 Spare Change
638 Let It Roll

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men

CASE [H

Won Loss Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss

9 5 3486 473 1383 598 1758 9 5

8 6 3536 493 1339 642 1786 8 6

8 6 3490 418 1117 634 1765 8 6

8 6 3456 360 1080 576 1728 8 6

7 7 3450 485 1288 638 1747 7 7

6 8 3467 457 1283 609 1739 6 8

5 9 3501 363 984 632 1791 5 9

] 9 3437 493 1259 657 1743 5 9
Total Won Team 1 2 3 Total Won
1703 2 8 576 576 576 1728 S
1791 3 7 537 594 634 1765 4
1739 2 4 598 582 578 1758 5
1786 5 3 494 562 638 1694 2

High Series Scratch - Men

541 Andrew Serpico
476 Keith Wendte
404 Rich Saraga

Most Improved - Men

13.66 David Slowinski
7.66 Andrew Serpico
6.66 Geoff Smith

5 . Joe Zanghi
High Series Scratch - Women
462 Mary Jacque
459 Chris Andrews
Most Improved - Women
12.16 Mary Jacque

4 Chris Andrews
1,33 Sharon Wendte

High Series Scratch

1383 Split Happens
1283 TaZmanian Devils

***znd***
194 Andrew Serpico
502 Jim Larson
235 David Slowinski
619  Andrew Serpico
40 David Slowinski
40 Stephen Hile
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Last Week Highs

***lst***

158 Mary Jacque

459 Chris Andrews

250 Julie Ball
651 Julie Ball
61 Julie Ball

493 Spare Change
1383 Split Happens
Bowler Statistics
1-Kingpins

Paul Vicek

Jim Larson
Andrew Serpico
2-TaZmanian Devils
Mary Jacque
Stephen Hile
David Slowinski
3-Spare Change
Rich Saraga

Joe Zanghi

Mike Purcell
4-Split Happens
Janet Smith

Chris Andrews
Geoff Smith -
5-Pin Droppers
Michele Geaschel
Sharon Wendte
Julie Ball

6-Let It Roll
Keith Wendte
Maureen Vicek
James Palansky
7-Leftovers

Matt Lapointe
Dave Jacque

) = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Joan Serpico

Pat Purcell

Maria Padilla

Lane Schedule
Lane 13-14
3/17/2024 5-4
3/24/2024 3-6

/12/2024 9:27:06AM
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101
155
194

142
86
196

104
112
133

155
147
171

109
96
106

121
116
151

102

99
135
110

High Game Scratch - Women

High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women

Pins Over Average - Women

Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

2 3 Series Hdcp HGS
86 109 296 82 160
176 171 502 39 176
157 190 541 22 194
158 145 445 44 168
123 159 368 71 159
121 153 470 39 196
102 148 354 66 148
148 187 447 45 187
167 158 458 42 210
139 157 451 45 157
156 156 459 42 156
162 140 473 38 171
86 90 285 95 120
115 116 327 81 121
109 157 372 81 157
176 158 455 40 179
132 113 361 75 132
128 149 428 45 222
0 77 133
114 164 380 72 164
2 3 Series Hdcp HGS
144 134 377 67 144
135 109 379 66 135
91 94 295 91 110
17-18 19-20
7-3 2-6
=5 8-4
CASE H

HSS

356
502
541

462
368
470

404
447
462

451
459
473

285
335
372

476
361
472

344
380

HSS

377
379
295

233
226
220

209
231
235

207
232
251

202
198
209

216
201
250

216
210
260

210
241

HGH

211
201
201

157
157
451
210
595

19
473
1339

HSH

575
652
619

585
584
587

581
582
585

586
585
587

573
575
651

587
595
586

575
611

HSH

578
577

***znd***
Julie Ball
Janet Smith
Janet Smith
Maureen Vlicek
Maureen Vlicek
Maureen Vlicek
Split Happens

Kingpins
HSH Pins Gms Avg
652 6 108
936 6 156
1054 6 175
907 6 151
727 6 121
470 3 156
758 6 126
447 3 149
920 6 153
451 3 150
459 3 153
473 3 157
564 6 94
662 6 110
661 6 110
931 6 155
701 6 116
900 6 150
344 3 114
723 6 120
Pins Gms Avg
377 3 125
379 3 126
295 3 98

568
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